

Pachet Diverse Materiale.

I.D.: 84135154

Data publicarii 30.06.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 7.131,25 RON - 7.131,25 RON

Descriere: 1 BURGHIU BETON 0.6 BUC 1.000 9.2400 9.24 1.76 2 SET DIBLU +HOLSURUB SET 5.000 3.3620 16.81 3.19 3 CORP NEO LED 20W BUC 3.000 73.9500 221.85 42.15 4 DIBLU+HOLSURUB BUC 6.000 1.0083 6.05 1.15 5 TUB NEO 18W BUC 1.000 9.2400 9.24 1.76 6 DIBLU 10+HOLSURUB BUC 20.000 0.1680 3.36 0.64 7 HOLSURUB 6X50 BUC 20.000 0.2520 5.04 0.96 8 DIBLU CARAMIDA BUC 10.000 0.2520 2.52 0.48 9 HOLSURUB 5X50 BUC 10.000 0.2520 2.52 0.48 10 TUB NEO 36W BUC 1.000 10.0800 10.08 1.92 11 PRIZA DUBLA ST SEDNA BUC 1.000 25.2100 25.21 4.79 12 HOLSURUB 5X30 BUC 50.000 0.2522 12.61 2.39 13 CYABY 3X6 BUC 70.000 29.4117 2 058.82 391.18 14 CABLU CYABY 3*2.5 M 80.000 10.0840 806.72 153.28 15 CABLU CYABY 3X4 M 60.000 15.9663 957.98 182.02 16 PRIZA ROLANTA 15M BUC 1.000 243.7000 243.70 46.30 17 CYABY 3X1.5 BUC 30.000 7.5630 226.89 43.11 18 CLEME METAL 8 BUC 50.000 0.4202 21.01 3.99 19 FIR TRIMER 2.7 BUC 3.000 10.0833 30.25 5.75 20 DULAP METALIC 700X500X200 BUC 1.000 764.7100 764.71 145.29 21 USOL 4P 250A BUC 1.000 1 696.6400 1 696.64 322.36 TINE LOC DE COMANDA SCRISA